Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.698
265
315
169
97
9
76
28
2.657

Millones ($)
18.986,76
2.576,36
1.771,52
1.249,88
627,59
50,21
1.267,88
158,64

26.688,85

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

VOLUMEN

POR SUCURSAL

03/02/2016



